
Complete drawer

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS &
PARTS IDENTIFICATION

MODEL # 2400-5
COCKTAIL FULL THROUGH 2 DRAWERS

CLAREMONT

KEY COMPONENTS
No. Code Q'ty Description

1

MADE IN VIETNAM

2400-5P02

 HARDWARE KIT 2400-5P01
No. Q'tyDescription

2

WWW.JOFRAN.COM

2

3 2400P04 4 Pcs Drawer Pull w/Screw

Caster2400-5P03 4 Pcs

3

1

2 Pcs

x4

A 4 PcsFlat washer   M8x18

B 1 PcWrench           13

B

A
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